
Show #B2365 (Dean Ross): MQHA Summer Classic 2018 (07/06/2018-07/07/2018)

12. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 927 SUDDENL Y IM KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA Herb Best1.00

13. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley1.00

14. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Herb Best Herb Best6.00

2 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad5.00

3 306 These Legs Are Hot Larry Donovan Dean & Christa Shipley4.00

4 716 FG JEWELS IN YELLA Janna Nichol Janna Nichol3.00

15. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery4.00

2 819 HEY YALL Shandi Mitton Karen And Darryl Murphy3.00

3 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON2.00

4 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens1.00

16. AQHA 405002: L1 Youth Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY8.00

2 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD7.00

3 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes6.00

4 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss5.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson4.00

6 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross3.00

7 137 Sheeza Static Zziple Katie Staples Krista Brawn2.00

8 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross1.00

19. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes1.00

20. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY3.00

2 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY2.00

3 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson1.00

22. MQHA NAMARE: Novice Amateur Mares - All Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad8.00

2 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Angela Geddes Carissa Geddes7.00

3 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ6.00

4 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley5.00

5 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn4.00

6 716 FG JEWELS IN YELLA Janna Nichol Janna Nichol3.00

7 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley2.00

8 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power1.00
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25. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Angela Geddes Carissa Geddes1.00

26. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad5.00

2 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ4.00

3 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley3.00

4 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn2.00

5 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power1.00

27. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Meladee Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY5.00

2 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery4.00

3 819 HEY YALL KAREN MURPHY Karen And Darryl Murphy3.00

4 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON2.00

5 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens1.00

30. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

31. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best10.00

2 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth9.00

3 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Cecile Dykstra Claudie Francoeur8.00

4 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott7.00

5 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion6.00

6 115 Ohk Hotrod Krymsun Jane Abbott Jane Abbott5.00

7 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM4.00

8 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce3.00

9 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins2.00

10 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald1.00

11 48 Amblin Austin Carla Abbott Carla Abbott0.00

32. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes5.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis4.00

3 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins3.00

4 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis2.00

33. AQHA 407002: L1 Youth Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 82 Secret Artifact Alexis Celeste HB Industrial Solutions Inc 10.00

2 394 CHIP AWAY AT FAME Courtney Wright Courtney Wright9.00

3 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur8.00

4 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott7.00

5 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion6.00
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6 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn5.00

7 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher Grace Fisher4.00

8 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes3.00

9 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins2.00

37. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott5.00

2 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion4.00

3 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn3.00

4 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins2.00

5 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM1.00

38. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins1.00

39. MQHA NAGELD: Novice Amateur Geldings - All Ages  - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie10.00

2 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth9.00

3 793 CLASSIFIEDINVITATION Ciera Comeau Ciera Comeau8.00

4 48 Amblin Austin Carla Abbott Carla Abbott7.00

5 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant6.00

6 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce5.00

7 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald4.00

8 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ3.00

9 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll2.00

42. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

43. AQHA 207000: Amt Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best10.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis9.00

3 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth8.00

4 115 Ohk Hotrod Krymsun Jane Abbott Jane Abbott7.00

5 48 Amblin Austin Carla Abbott Carla Abbott6.00

6 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant5.00

7 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald4.00

8 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce3.00

9 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood2.00

45. MQHA YWJSM: L1 YOUTH WJ SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins10.00

2 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD9.00

3 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn8.00

4 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes7.00

5 2268 Top Chic Olena Sophie Mace Kelly Northrup6.00
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6 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis5.00

7 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross4.00

8 2202 Only Im Invited Brooklynn O' Brien Tanya O' Brien3.00

9 6 JUST CRUZZIN Lacey Fisher Grace Fisher2.00

46. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg10.00

2 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion9.00

3 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes8.00

4 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson7.00

5 82 Secret Artifact Alexis Celeste HB Industrial Solutions Inc 6.00

6 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur5.00

7 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY4.00

8 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

9 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott2.00

47. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion7.00

2 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg6.00

3 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY5.00

4 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins4.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson3.00

6 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins2.00

48. MQHA AWJSM: L1 AMATEUR WJ SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery3.00

2 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley2.00

3 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

49. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie10.00

2 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON9.00

3 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald8.00

4 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley7.00

5 2202 Only Im Invited Tanya O'Brien Tanya O' Brien6.00

6 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant5.00

7 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power4.00

8 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce3.00

9 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll2.00

50. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood10.00

2 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald9.00

3 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant8.00

4 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON7.00

5 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON6.00
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6 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll5.00

7 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse4.00

8 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power3.00

9 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis2.00

51. NAQHA ABLL: All Breed & MQHA Lead Line (8 & Under) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 180 SEEING DOUBLES Haley Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse4.00

2 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Euan Ross Herb Best3.00

3 83 Your My Invitation Brooklyn DeEll Carla Abbott2.00

4 613 LAZY BATTGIRL Keaton Thibodeau KIM ARTZ1.00

52. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald10.00

2 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best9.00

3 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Carlie Jeffery Ciara Hopkins8.00

4 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse7.00

5 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn6.00

6 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth5.00

7 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ4.00

8 82 Secret Artifact Cecile Dykstra HB Industrial Solutions Inc 3.00

9 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power2.00

DQ 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott1.00

53. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse5.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis4.00

3 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best3.00

4 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth2.00

5 82 Secret Artifact Cecile Dykstra HB Industrial Solutions Inc 1.00

54. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY10.00

2 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss9.00

3 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn8.00

4 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD7.00

5 6 JUST CRUZZIN Lacey Fisher Grace Fisher6.00

6 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins5.00

7 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross4.00

8 137 Sheeza Static Zziple Katie Staples Krista Brawn3.00

9 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis2.00

55. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion10.00

2 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg9.00

3 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins8.00

4 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson7.00
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5 82 Secret Artifact Alexis Celeste HB Industrial Solutions Inc 6.00

6 2202 Only Im Invited Zoe Constantine Tanya O' Brien5.00

7 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott4.00

8 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM3.00

9 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis2.00

56. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion6.00

2 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg5.00

3 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins4.00

4 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins3.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson2.00

6 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott1.00

57. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

58. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie10.00

2 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald9.00

3 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant8.00

4 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth7.00

5 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ6.00

6 793 CLASSIFIEDINVITATION Ciera Comeau Ciera Comeau5.00

7 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn4.00

8 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll3.00

9 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power2.00

59. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse10.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis9.00

3 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best8.00

4 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald7.00

5 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant6.00

6 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth5.00

7 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood4.00

8 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ3.00

9 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn2.00

60. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Sherrill Lewis7.00

2 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins6.00

3 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ5.00

4 793 CLASSIFIEDINVITATION TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA Ciera Comeau4.00

5 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power3.00

61. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins10.00

2 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn9.00

3 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY8.00

4 6 JUST CRUZZIN Lacey Fisher Grace Fisher7.00

5 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss6.00

6 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis5.00

7 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross4.00

8 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross3.00

62. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg10.00

2 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion9.00

3 82 Secret Artifact Alexis Celeste HB Industrial Solutions Inc 8.00

4 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis7.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson6.00

6 2202 Only Im Invited Zoe Constantine Tanya O' Brien5.00

7 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM4.00

8 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

63. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg6.00

2 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins5.00

3 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion4.00

4 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

DQ 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson2.00

64. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

65. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant10.00

2 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ9.00

3 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth8.00

4 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie7.00

5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald6.00

6 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power5.00

7 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll4.00

66. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood9.00

2 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse8.00

3 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant7.00

4 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis6.00

5 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ5.00

6 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald4.00
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7 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth3.00

8 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power2.00

67. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Ohk Ziphistication Shandi Mitton Janet And Robert Stevens10.00

2 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Derek Hanscombe Vikie Lee Mackenzie9.00

3 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott8.00

4 717 Ona Zest Of RL Shandi Mitton Mary-Anne Gauthier7.00

5 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly6.00

6 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes5.00

7 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce4.00

8 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes3.00

9 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY2.00

68. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY9.00

2 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross8.00

3 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins7.00

4 2626 Hope Hes Hot Claire Little JANET & ROBERT STEVENS6.00

5 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn5.00

6 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss4.00

7 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross3.00

8 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher Grace Fisher2.00

69. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott10.00

2 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis9.00

3 394 CHIP AWAY AT FAME Courtney Wright Courtney Wright8.00

4 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY7.00

5 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes6.00

6 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg5.00

7 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion4.00

8 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur3.00

70. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg5.00

2 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY4.00

DQ 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion3.00

DQ 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins2.00

DQ 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott1.00

71. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery2.00

2 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

72. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens4.00

2 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie3.00

3 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce2.00

4 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly1.00

73. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens3.00

2 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce2.00

3 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis1.00

74. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Derek Hanscombe Vikie Lee Mackenzie10.00

2 444 Ohk Ziphistication Shandi Mitton Janet And Robert Stevens9.00

3 649 ONE HOT SINSATION Derek Hanscombe LIANE NELSON8.00

4 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins7.00

5 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes6.00

6 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg5.00

7 717 Ona Zest Of RL Shandi Mitton Mary-Anne Gauthier4.00

8 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis3.00

9 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly2.00

75. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 HEY YALL Shandi Mitton Karen And Darryl Murphy10.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis9.00

3 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best8.00

4 306 These Legs Are Hot Larry Donovan Dean & Christa Shipley7.00

5 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Herb Best Herb Best6.00

6 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly5.00

7 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY4.00

8 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce3.00

9 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ2.00

10 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott1.00

76. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes5.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis4.00

3 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best3.00

4 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ2.00

DQ 717 Ona Zest Of RL Shandi Mitton Mary-Anne Gauthier1.00

77. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY10.00

2 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD9.00

3 137 Sheeza Static Zziple Katie Staples Krista Brawn8.00

4 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn7.00

5 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross6.00
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6 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins5.00

7 2268 Top Chic Olena Sophie Mace Kelly Northrup4.00

8 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis3.00

9 2626 Hope Hes Hot Claire Little JANET & ROBERT STEVENS2.00

78. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion9.00

2 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott8.00

3 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur7.00

4 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg6.00

5 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins5.00

6 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY4.00

7 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson3.00

8 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM2.00

9 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis1.00

79. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion8.00

2 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg7.00

3 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins6.00

4 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO KEYLOR PERRY WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD5.00

5 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY4.00

6 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson3.00

7 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins2.00

8 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott1.00

80. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 Ona Zest Of RL Mary-Anne Gauthier Mary-Anne Gauthier6.00

2 424 Ona Roll Alison Lewis Sherrill Lewis5.00

3 201 ILL GLADY B LOPIN Chelsea Shea Chelsea Shea4.00

4 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery3.00

5 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley2.00

6 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

81. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 HEY YALL KAREN MURPHY Karen And Darryl Murphy10.00

2 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant9.00

3 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie8.00

4 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly7.00

5 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON6.00

6 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald5.00

7 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ4.00

8 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON3.00

9 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley2.00

82. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #B2365 (Dean Ross): MQHA Summer Classic 2018 (07/06/2018-07/07/2018)

1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis10.00

2 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best9.00

3 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant8.00

4 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON7.00

5 819 HEY YALL KAREN MURPHY Karen And Darryl Murphy6.00

6 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald5.00

7 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON4.00

8 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ3.00

9 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce2.00

83. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 649 ONE HOT SINSATION Derek Hanscombe LIANE NELSON5.00

2 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO KEYLOR PERRY WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD4.00

3 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly3.00

4 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Herb Best Herb Best2.00

5 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins1.00

84. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY10.00

2 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn9.00

3 2626 Hope Hes Hot Claire Little JANET & ROBERT STEVENS8.00

4 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins7.00

5 137 Sheeza Static Zziple Katie Staples Krista Brawn6.00

6 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis5.00

7 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD4.00

8 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross3.00

9 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross2.00

85. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins10.00

2 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY9.00

3 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg8.00

4 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur7.00

5 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott6.00

6 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion5.00

7 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis4.00

8 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes3.00

9 394 CHIP AWAY AT FAME Courtney Wright Courtney Wright2.00

86. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins6.00

2 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY5.00

3 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg4.00

4 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion3.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson2.00

6 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins1.00
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87. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 424 Ona Roll Alison Lewis Sherrill Lewis6.00

2 717 Ona Zest Of RL Mary-Anne Gauthier Mary-Anne Gauthier5.00

3 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery4.00

4 201 ILL GLADY B LOPIN Chelsea Shea Chelsea Shea3.00

5 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau2.00

6 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley1.00

88. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie9.00

2 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON8.00

3 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant7.00

4 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald6.00

5 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce5.00

6 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley4.00

7 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ3.00

8 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth2.00

9 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll1.00

89. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis7.00

2 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens6.00

3 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood5.00

4 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant4.00

5 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce3.00

6 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON2.00

7 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ1.00

98. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 716 FG JEWELS IN YELLA Janna Nichol Janna Nichol1.00

100. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5159 Da Chick Olena Dunit Donald Adams Donald Adams1.00

105. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 6120 Winstein Crystal LeBlanc Crystal LeBlanc1.00

106. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 6120 Winstein Crystal LeBlanc Crystal LeBlanc1.00

107. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 8120 Chex Out My Benz Michelle Hodgson Michelle Hodgson1.00

300. MQHA LL1: Yearling Lunge Line Futurity - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Best To Be Krymsun Herb Best Herb Best4.00
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2 7226 One Certain Krymsun Laura Robertson Herb Best3.00

3 646 HES SUDDENLY KRYMSUN Sherrill Lewis Debra Conway2.00

4 888 Destined To Be Great TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA ANDREW BOSS1.00

302. MQHA REIN: OPEN REINING FUTURITY  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5159 Da Chick Olena Dunit Donald Adams Donald Adams2.00

2 8120 Chex Out My Benz Michelle Hodgson Michelle Hodgson1.00

2017. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Herb Best Herb Best0.00

2018. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad0.00

2028. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY0.00

2029. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY0.00

2039. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad0.00

2040. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Meladee Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY0.00

2044. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes0.00

2045. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best0.00

2055. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott0.00

2056. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins0.00
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12. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 927 SUDDENL Y IM KRYMSUN TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA Herb Best1.00

13. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley1.00

14. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad6.00

2 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Herb Best Herb Best5.00

3 306 These Legs Are Hot Larry Donovan Dean & Christa Shipley4.00

4 716 FG JEWELS IN YELLA Janna Nichol Janna Nichol3.00

15. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens4.00

2 819 HEY YALL Shandi Mitton Karen And Darryl Murphy3.00

3 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery2.00

4 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON1.00

16. AQHA 405002: L1 Youth Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD8.00

2 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY7.00

3 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson6.00

4 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes5.00

5 137 Sheeza Static Zziple Katie Staples Krista Brawn4.00

6 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss3.00

7 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross2.00

8 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross1.00

19. AQHA 405600: Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes1.00

20. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY3.00

2 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY2.00

3 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson1.00

22. MQHA NAMARE: Novice Amateur Mares - All Mares - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad8.00

2 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Angela Geddes Carissa Geddes7.00

3 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley6.00

4 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ5.00

5 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power4.00

6 716 FG JEWELS IN YELLA Janna Nichol Janna Nichol3.00

7 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn2.00

8 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley1.00
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25. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Angela Geddes Carissa Geddes1.00

26. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad5.00

2 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ4.00

3 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley3.00

4 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power2.00

5 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn1.00

27. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens5.00

2 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery4.00

3 819 HEY YALL KAREN MURPHY Karen And Darryl Murphy3.00

4 319 Born To Promote Meladee Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY2.00

5 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON1.00

30. AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

31. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best10.00

2 115 Ohk Hotrod Krymsun Jane Abbott Jane Abbott9.00

3 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Cecile Dykstra Claudie Francoeur8.00

4 48 Amblin Austin Carla Abbott Carla Abbott7.00

5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald6.00

6 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth5.00

7 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott4.00

8 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

9 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce2.00

10 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion1.00

32. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis5.00

2 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes4.00

3 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis3.00

4 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins2.00

33. AQHA 407002: L1 Youth Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott10.00

2 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes9.00

3 82 Secret Artifact Alexis Celeste HB Industrial Solutions Inc 8.00

4 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion7.00

5 394 CHIP AWAY AT FAME Courtney Wright Courtney Wright6.00

6 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur5.00
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7 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins4.00

8 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis3.00

9 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher Grace Fisher2.00

10 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn1.00

37. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott5.00

2 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion4.00

3 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

4 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn2.00

5 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM1.00

38. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins1.00

39. MQHA NAGELD: Novice Amateur Geldings - All Ages  - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 48 Amblin Austin Carla Abbott Carla Abbott10.00

2 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth9.00

3 793 CLASSIFIEDINVITATION Ciera Comeau Ciera Comeau8.00

4 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ7.00

5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald6.00

6 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant5.00

7 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce4.00

8 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie3.00

9 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll2.00

42. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

43. AQHA 207000: Amt Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best10.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis9.00

3 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth8.00

4 48 Amblin Austin Carla Abbott Carla Abbott7.00

5 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ6.00

6 115 Ohk Hotrod Krymsun Jane Abbott Jane Abbott5.00

7 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald4.00

8 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse3.00

9 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant2.00

10 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood1.00

11 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce0.00

45. MQHA YWJSM: L1 YOUTH WJ SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn10.00

2 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins9.00

3 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD8.00



Show #2366 (Sherry Johnson-Trafton): MQHA Summer Classic 2018 (07/06/2018-07/07/2018)

4 2268 Top Chic Olena Sophie Mace Kelly Northrup7.00

5 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes6.00

6 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss5.00

7 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis4.00

8 2626 Hope Hes Hot Claire Little JANET & ROBERT STEVENS3.00

9 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY2.00

10 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross1.00

11 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross0.00

12 2202 Only Im Invited Brooklynn O' Brien Tanya O' Brien0.00

13 6 JUST CRUZZIN Lacey Fisher Grace Fisher0.00

46. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes10.00

2 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion9.00

3 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur8.00

4 82 Secret Artifact Alexis Celeste HB Industrial Solutions Inc 7.00

5 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg6.00

6 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY5.00

7 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes4.00

8 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott3.00

9 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins2.00

10 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson1.00

11 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM0.00

12 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis0.00

13 2202 Only Im Invited Zoe Constantine Tanya O' Brien0.00

47. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion7.00

2 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins6.00

3 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY5.00

4 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg4.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson3.00

6 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins2.00

48. MQHA AWJSM: L1 AMATEUR WJ SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery3.00

2 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley2.00

3 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

49. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie10.00

2 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald9.00

3 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce8.00

4 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll7.00

5 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power6.00

6 2202 Only Im Invited Tanya O'Brien Tanya O' Brien5.00
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7 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley4.00

8 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant3.00

9 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON2.00

10 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON1.00

11 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ0.00

12 793 CLASSIFIEDINVITATION Ciera Comeau Ciera Comeau0.00

50. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant10.00

2 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood9.00

3 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald8.00

4 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce7.00

5 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll6.00

6 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON5.00

7 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis4.00

8 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power3.00

9 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON2.00

10 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse1.00

51. NAQHA ABLL: All Breed & MQHA Lead Line (8 & Under) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 83 Your My Invitation Brooklyn DeEll Carla Abbott4.00

2 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Euan Ross Herb Best3.00

3 180 SEEING DOUBLES Haley Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse2.00

4 613 LAZY BATTGIRL Keaton Thibodeau KIM ARTZ1.00

52. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse10.00

2 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ9.00

3 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power8.00

4 82 Secret Artifact Cecile Dykstra HB Industrial Solutions Inc 7.00

5 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best6.00

6 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth5.00

7 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Carlie Jeffery Ciara Hopkins4.00

8 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn3.00

9 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald2.00

DQ 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott1.00

53. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse5.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis4.00

3 82 Secret Artifact Cecile Dykstra HB Industrial Solutions Inc 3.00

4 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth2.00

5 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best1.00

54. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY10.00
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2 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins9.00

3 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn8.00

4 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss7.00

5 137 Sheeza Static Zziple Katie Staples Krista Brawn6.00

6 6 JUST CRUZZIN Lacey Fisher Grace Fisher5.00

7 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD4.00

8 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross3.00

9 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis2.00

10 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross1.00

55. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion10.00

2 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg9.00

3 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins8.00

4 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott7.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson6.00

6 82 Secret Artifact Alexis Celeste HB Industrial Solutions Inc 5.00

7 2202 Only Im Invited Zoe Constantine Tanya O' Brien4.00

8 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM3.00

9 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis2.00

56. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion6.00

2 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg5.00

3 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins4.00

4 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson2.00

6 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott1.00

57. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

58. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie10.00

2 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ9.00

3 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald8.00

4 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth7.00

5 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant6.00

6 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power5.00

7 2202 Only Im Invited Tanya O'Brien Tanya O' Brien4.00

8 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll3.00

9 99 Sweet Blue Shadow Mercedes Brawn Krista Brawn2.00

10 716 FG JEWELS IN YELLA Janna Nichol Janna Nichol1.00

11 793 CLASSIFIEDINVITATION Ciera Comeau Ciera Comeau0.00

59. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse10.00

2 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis9.00

3 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth8.00

4 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood7.00

5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald6.00

6 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ5.00

7 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best4.00

8 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant3.00

9 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power2.00

60. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins7.00

2 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Sherrill Lewis6.00

3 793 CLASSIFIEDINVITATION TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA Ciera Comeau5.00

4 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ4.00

5 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power3.00

61. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY10.00

2 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins9.00

3 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn8.00

4 6 JUST CRUZZIN Lacey Fisher Grace Fisher7.00

5 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis6.00

6 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross5.00

7 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss4.00

8 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross3.00

62. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion10.00

2 82 Secret Artifact Alexis Celeste HB Industrial Solutions Inc 9.00

3 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg8.00

4 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis7.00

5 2202 Only Im Invited Zoe Constantine Tanya O' Brien6.00

6 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson5.00

7 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM4.00

8 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

63. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg6.00

2 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins5.00

3 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion4.00

4 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

5 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson2.00

64. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00
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65. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant10.00

2 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie9.00

3 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power8.00

4 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ7.00

5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald6.00

6 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth5.00

7 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll4.00

66. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ9.00

2 381 HOT IRONS AT MIDNITE Stephanie Power Stephanie Power8.00

3 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant7.00

4 180 SEEING DOUBLES Stephanie Rafuse Stephanie Rafuse6.00

5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald5.00

6 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood4.00

7 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis3.00

8 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth2.00

67. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Ohk Ziphistication Shandi Mitton Janet And Robert Stevens10.00

2 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott9.00

3 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Derek Hanscombe Vikie Lee Mackenzie8.00

4 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes7.00

5 717 Ona Zest Of RL Shandi Mitton Mary-Anne Gauthier6.00

6 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes5.00

7 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce4.00

8 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Cecile Dykstra Claudie Francoeur3.00

9 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY2.00

10 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald1.00

DQ 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Carlie Jeffery Sophie Nickerson0.00

68. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY9.00

2 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins8.00

3 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross7.00

4 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn6.00

5 2626 Hope Hes Hot Claire Little JANET & ROBERT STEVENS5.00

6 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss4.00

7 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher Grace Fisher3.00

8 97 GOOD N LACEY Elizabeth Ross Mark Ross2.00

69. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott10.00

2 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY9.00
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3 394 CHIP AWAY AT FAME Courtney Wright Courtney Wright8.00

4 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes7.00

5 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis6.00

6 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg5.00

7 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion4.00

70. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY5.00

2 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg4.00

DQ 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins3.00

DQ 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion2.00

DQ 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott1.00

71. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery2.00

2 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

72. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens4.00

2 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie3.00

3 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly2.00

4 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce1.00

73. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens3.00

2 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce2.00

3 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis1.00

74. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 444 Ohk Ziphistication Shandi Mitton Janet And Robert Stevens10.00

2 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Derek Hanscombe Vikie Lee Mackenzie9.00

3 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes8.00

4 649 ONE HOT SINSATION Derek Hanscombe LIANE NELSON7.00

5 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins6.00

6 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg5.00

7 717 Ona Zest Of RL Shandi Mitton Mary-Anne Gauthier4.00

8 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis3.00

9 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly2.00

75. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis10.00

2 819 HEY YALL Shandi Mitton Karen And Darryl Murphy9.00

3 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly8.00

4 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ7.00

5 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best6.00

6 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Herb Best Herb Best5.00
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7 306 These Legs Are Hot Larry Donovan Dean & Christa Shipley4.00

8 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY3.00

76. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis5.00

2 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes4.00

3 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best3.00

4 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ2.00

DQ 717 Ona Zest Of RL Shandi Mitton Mary-Anne Gauthier1.00

77. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY10.00

2 137 Sheeza Static Zziple Katie Staples Krista Brawn9.00

3 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD8.00

4 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn7.00

5 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross6.00

6 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins5.00

7 6 JUST CRUZZIN Grace Fisher Grace Fisher4.00

8 2268 Top Chic Olena Sophie Mace Kelly Northrup3.00

9 2626 Hope Hes Hot Claire Little JANET & ROBERT STEVENS2.00

10 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis1.00

78. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion9.00

2 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott8.00

3 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg7.00

4 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY6.00

5 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur5.00

6 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson4.00

7 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins3.00

8 122 Investments Dun Deal Isabel Slocum ISABEL SLOCHUM2.00

79. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO KEYLOR PERRY WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD8.00

2 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion7.00

3 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg6.00

4 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY5.00

5 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins4.00

6 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson3.00

7 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins2.00

80. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 Ona Zest Of RL Mary-Anne Gauthier Mary-Anne Gauthier6.00

2 424 Ona Roll Alison Lewis Sherrill Lewis5.00

3 201 ILL GLADY B LOPIN Chelsea Shea Chelsea Shea4.00

4 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery3.00
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5 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau2.00

6 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley1.00

81. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 819 HEY YALL KAREN MURPHY Karen And Darryl Murphy10.00

2 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON9.00

3 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly8.00

4 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant7.00

5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald6.00

6 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ5.00

7 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON4.00

8 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie3.00

9 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce2.00

82. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis10.00

2 649 ONE HOT SINSATION LIANE NELSON LIANE NELSON9.00

3 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best8.00

4 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON7.00

5 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant6.00

6 819 HEY YALL KAREN MURPHY Karen And Darryl Murphy5.00

7 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald4.00

8 613 LAZY BATTGIRL KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ3.00

9 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce2.00

83. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 649 ONE HOT SINSATION Derek Hanscombe LIANE NELSON5.00

2 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO KEYLOR PERRY WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD4.00

3 286 Lopin In Bluegrass Jacqueline Kelly Jacqueline Kelly3.00

4 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Herb Best Herb Best2.00

5 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins1.00

84. AQHA 440102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 319 Born To Promote Tylar Randall Gray MELADEE GRAY10.00

2 14 A Sleepy Sensation Jessica Spilman Krista Brawn9.00

3 137 Sheeza Static Zziple Katie Staples Krista Brawn8.00

4 1377 Amblins First Asset HALI PERKINS Hannah Perkins7.00

5 424 Ona Roll Sadie Lewis Sherrill Lewis6.00

6 600 DEE BELLA ZIPPO Ashley Jane Upshall WAYNE LEO ROBICHAUD5.00

7 2626 Hope Hes Hot Claire Little JANET & ROBERT STEVENS4.00

8 610 SHES RIDIN RADICAL Madison Boss Madison Boss3.00

9 11 A Real Good Krymsun Ella Ross Mark Ross2.00

85. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion10.00

2 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg9.00
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3 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY8.00

4 145 IMA DUE GOODER DUDE Claudie Francoeur Claudie Francoeur7.00

5 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins6.00

6 798 Zippos Good N Dirty Lacey Geddes Angela Geddes5.00

7 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott4.00

8 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson3.00

9 394 CHIP AWAY AT FAME Courtney Wright Courtney Wright2.00

10 1466 OHK Really Krymsun Audrey Phillips Sherrill Lewis1.00

86. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Hey Green Eyes Audrey Hoeg Audrey Hoeg6.00

2 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY5.00

3 3199 SCI Cool Kitty Sophie Nickerson Sophie Nickerson4.00

4 89 Hez Too Hot To Touch Taylor Burke-Dion Kathy Dion3.00

5 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins2.00

6 3399 JUST KRUZING ALONG Ciara Hopkins Ciara Hopkins1.00

87. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 Ona Zest Of RL Mary-Anne Gauthier Mary-Anne Gauthier6.00

2 424 Ona Roll Alison Lewis Sherrill Lewis5.00

3 8177 Zippos Good N Fancy Shelley Damery Shelley Damery4.00

4 201 ILL GLADY B LOPIN Chelsea Shea Chelsea Shea3.00

5 109 Look N Good Like Ya Momma Alisha Shipley Dean & Christa Shipley2.00

6 196 Chocolate N Radical Kristin Thibodeau Kristin Thibodeau1.00

88. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON9.00

2 224 OHK Krosby Krymsun Vickie Lee Mackenzie Vikie Lee Mackenzie8.00

3 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant7.00

4 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce6.00

5 311 Hot Shine Betty MacDonald Betty MacDonald5.00

6 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ4.00

7 1707 One Hot Certain Emily Baxter-Driscoll Emily Baxter-Driscoll3.00

8 517 ITS GOOD TO B GOLDEN Jay Woodworth Jay Woodworth2.00

9 306 These Legs Are Hot Janice Pearson Dean & Christa Shipley1.00

89. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 A Real Vital Krymsun Elyssa Lewis Elyssa Lewis7.00

2 444 Ohk Ziphistication JANET STEVENS Janet And Robert Stevens6.00

3 612 A CHOCOLATE LUKE KIM ARTZ KIM ARTZ5.00

4 8670 Zips Kash Investment Brittany Atwood Brittany Atwood4.00

5 609 Leaguers Cool Skip Shannon Boyce Shannon Boyce3.00

6 111 Mystical Style LAURA MALENFANT Laura Malenfant2.00

7 234 Assets Hot Rebel SUSAN CAMERON SUSAN CAMERON1.00

98. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 716 FG JEWELS IN YELLA Janna Nichol Janna Nichol1.00

100. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5159 Da Chick Olena Dunit Donald Adams Donald Adams1.00

105. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 6120 Winstein Crystal LeBlanc Crystal LeBlanc1.00

106. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 6120 Winstein Crystal LeBlanc Crystal LeBlanc1.00

107. AQHA 134200: Senior Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 8120 Chex Out My Benz Michelle Hodgson Michelle Hodgson1.00

300. MQHA LL1: Yearling Lunge Line Futurity - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Best To Be Krymsun Herb Best Herb Best4.00

2 646 HES SUDDENLY KRYMSUN Sherrill Lewis Debra Conway3.00

3 7226 One Certain Krymsun Laura Robertson Herb Best2.00

4 888 Destined To Be Great TAYLOR FOLKERTSMA ANDREW BOSS1.00

302. MQHA REIN: OPEN REINING FUTURITY  - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 5159 Da Chick Olena Dunit Donald Adams Donald Adams2.00

2 8120 Chex Out My Benz Michelle Hodgson Michelle Hodgson1.00

2017. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad0.00

2018. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 713 THE CODE IS KRYMSUN Herb Best Herb Best0.00

2028. AQHA 401200: Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 3319 SHESA SHADY AMIGA Carlie Jeffery CARA JEFFERY0.00

2029. AQHA 401300: Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Carissa Geddes Carissa Geddes0.00

2039. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 7129 GOTTA B FAMOUS Bonny Conrad Bonny Conrad0.00

2040. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 800 COUNTRYGRLGONRADICAL Angela Geddes Carissa Geddes0.00

2044. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 214 Bruce Wayne Derek Hanscombe Madison Holmes0.00

2045. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 1088 HESA MOONLIT KRYMSUN Laura Robertson Herb Best0.00

2055. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1377 Amblins First Asset Hannah Perkins Hannah Perkins0.00

2056. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 83 Your My Invitation Callie Abbott Carla Abbott0.00


